



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 569/2013**

RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD Appellant

Through: Mr. Brijesh Bagga, Advocat for
Ms. Suman Bagga, Advocate

versus

MOHD DILSHAD @ DILLU & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. R.R. Chaudhary, Advocate for
Mr. S.S. Sisodia, Advocate for
respondent No.1
Ms. Sushma Maidola and Mr.
Sanjeev Bhatia, Advocates for
respondent No.3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

% **27.01.2017**

As per order of 19th September, 2013, service is complete.

Admit.

List in the category of '*Regulars*' in due course.

SUNIL GAUR, J

JANUARY 27, 2017

S