



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 569/2013**
RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD

.....Appellant

Through: None

versus

MOHD DILSHAD @ DILLU & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:
MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR

ORDER
22.07.2025

%

1. The present matter is listed before the undersigned under the
Special Mediation Drive: Mediation “For the Nation”.
2. No one is present for the parties.

REGISTRAR

JULY 22, 2025

vk